
Day Date Location
Tuesday 10/1/2024 PGEC-Cafeteria
Tuesday 10/1/2024 Mountain View-Art/Music (Room 7)
Wednesday 10/2/2024 DOB-Birch/Cedar Conference Room
Wednesday 10/2/2024 Chief Joseph-Teacher's Lounge
Thursday 10/3/2024 Meadowlark-A1 Lab
Thursday 10/3/2024 Giant Springs-Conference Room
Wednesday 10/9/2024 GFHS-Counseling Conference Room
Wednesday 10/9/2024 Riverview-Main Office
Thursday 10/10/2024 EMS-Library
Thursday 10/10/2024 Loy-Conference Room
Monday 10/14/2024 Lincoln-Room 8
Tuesday 10/15/2024 North-Room 114B
Tuesday 10/15/2024 Valley View-Teacher's Lounge
Wednesday 10/16/2024 CMR-Stem Conference Room
Wednesday 10/16/2024 Skyline-Music Room
Monday 10/21/2024 Longfellow-Teacher's Lounge
Monday 10/21/2024 Whittier Elementary-Teacher's Lounge
Tuesday 10/22/2024 Sacajawea-Computer Lab
Wednesday 10/23/2024 West-Nurse's Office
Thursday 10/24/2024 Sunnyside-Staff Lounge
Monday 10/28/2024 Lewis & Clark-Nurse's Office
Tuesday 10/29/2024 Morningside Elementary-Conference Room

 

***Available to all employees and spouses regardless of i  
coverage***
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